MAINECARE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE #
	E-MAIL
	Consumer/Provider

Term End 

	Gordon Smith

ATT:Andy MacLean
	Maine Medical Assoc
	P.O. Box 190

Manchester, ME 04351
	622-3374
	amaclean@mainemed.com
	P-9/2008

	Sarah Standiford
	Maine Women’s Lobby
	PO Box 15

Hallowell, ME  04347
	622-0851
	exec@mainewomen.org
	C-9/2007

	Carol Carothers
	NAMI Maine
	P.O. Box 5120

Augusta, ME  04332
	622-5767
	clcarothers@gwi.net
	C-9/2006

	Brenda Gallant
	Long-Term Care Ombudsman Program
	P.O. Box 128

Augusta, ME 04332-0128
	
	bgallant@maineombudsman.org
	C-9/2006

	David Winslow
	Maine Hospital Assoc.
	33 Fuller Road

Augusta, ME 04330
	622-4794
	dwinslow@themha.org
	P-9/2006

	Ellie Goldberg
	Maine Children’s Alliance
	303 State St. 

Augusta, ME 04330
	623-1868
	egoldberg@mekids.org
	C-9/2008

	Helen Bailey
	Disability Rights Ctr.
	24 Stone St.

Augusta, ME 04330
	626-2774
	hbailey@drcme.org
	C-9/2006

	Kaitlyn Bragdon-Roe
	
	275 Methodist Rd. 

Westbrook, ME 04092
	
	kaitbr@hotmail.com
	C-9/2007

	Kevin Lewis
	Maine Ambulatory Care Coalition
	73 Winthrop St. 

Augusta, ME 04330-5505
	621-0677
	kalewis@mepca.org
	P-9/2008

	Lezlie Willette
	Micmac Health Dept.
	8 Northern Rd.

 Presque Isle, ME 04769
	
	lwillette@micmachealth.org
	P-9/2006

	Lisa Webber
	Consumers for Affordable Health Care
	P.O. Box 2490 

Augusta, ME 04338-2490
	622-7045
	lwebber@mainecahc.org
	C-9/2006

	Ana Hicks
	Maine Equal Justice
	126 Sewall St.

Augusta, ME 04330
	626-7058

621-8148
	mmcpherson@meip.org
	C-9/2008

	Neena Quirion
	Maine Council of Senior Citizens-ARA
	P.O. Box 1072 

Augusta, ME 04332-1072
	
	mcsc@mseaseiu.org
	C-9/2006

	Ruth Ann Spence
	Maine Association of Mental Health Svcs.  
	45 Memorial Circle 

 Augusta, ME 04330
	621-4111
	mamhs@gwi.net
	P-9/2008

	Vicki Purgavie
	Home Care Alliance of Maine
	20 Middle St. 

Augusta, ME 04330
	623-0345
	Vicki@homecarealliance.org
	P-9/2006

	Frank D’Alesandro
	PineTree Legal Assistance
	P.O. Box 54

Portland, ME 04112
	774-8211
	frank@ptla.org
	C-9/2007

	Mary Lou Dyer
	Maine Association of Community Service Providers
	P.O. Box 149

Hallowell, Maine 04347
	623-5005
	mldyermacsp@msn.com
	P-9/2008

	
	Maine Osteopathic Association
	693 Western Avenue, #1
Manchester, Maine 04351
	623-1101
	kmiller@mainedo.org
	P-9/2008

	Leo Delicata
	Legal Services for the Elderly
	136 U.S. Route One

Scarborough, Maine 04074-9500

	396-6502
	ldelicata@mainelse.org
	C-9/2008

	Nancy Kelleher
	AARP
	0685 Congress Street

Portland, ME  04102
	791-3904
	nkelleher@aarp.org
	C-9/2007

	Kitty Purington
	Community Counseling 
	
	
	kpurington@commcc.org
	


